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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST AS ON 22.06.2019

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

FILE NO DATE

216
113
81

229
333
213
181
262
232
107
203
302
150
343
69

207
247
272
254
278
51

336
352
246
163
303
386
261
317
301
312
117
259
274
285
342
146
186
35

38

20

187
112
212
168
349
71

318
286
220

20/06/2019
28/05/2019
08/04/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
27/05/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
15/05/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
28/05/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019

ADVOCATE NAME

S.S. SHAH

R.D. DAUHOLIA

R.D. DAUHOLIA

DINESH KUMAR MISHRA
ATUL SHUKLA

SANJAY SINGH

MANISH DEV SRIVASTAVA
S.N. GUPTA

ONKAR NATH

C.P. SHUKLA

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
OM NARAYAN PANDEY
S.R. SINGHAL

MAHESH CHANDRA TIWARI
RAJESH KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR MISHRA

JAI SINGH YADAV
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
VISHAL AGRAWAL

P.S. YADAV
RADHEYSHYAM SHUKLA
SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
BINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
OM NARAYAN PANDEY
PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY
HARE RAM TRIPATHI
VIPIN CHANDRA PANDEY
OM NARAYAN PANDEY
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
SAURABH BASU

VED PRAKASH MISHRA
RAHUL PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
R.P. DWIVEDI

J.B. SINGH

KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
RAJESH DWIVEDI

OM NARAYAN PANDEY
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
MOHD. ALAM

PREM CHADNRA DWIVEDI
S.K. MISHRA

RAJIV KUMAR MISRA
PRABHAV SRIVASTAVA
N.K. MISHRA

BALBEER SINGH

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
Y.K. SRIVASTAVA
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/S1848/2012
A/R0753/2012
A/R0753/2012
A/D0373/2012
A/A2632/2014
A/S0282/2012
A/M0188/2012
A/S0573/2012
A/00091/2012
A/C0117/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/00006/2012
A/S1449/2017
A/M0096/2012
A/R0603/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/)0083/2012

A/S0428/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/V0503/2012
A/P0151/2012
A/R0031/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/B0199/2012
A/M0308/2012
A/00006/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/H0183/2012
A/V0435/2012
A/00006/2012
A/D0335/2012
A/S0667/2012
A/V0045/2012
A/R1638/2013
A/A0255/2012
A/R0865/2012
A/)0166/2012

A/K0195/2012
A/R0315/2012
A/00006/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/M0468/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/S2579/2013
A/R0525/2012
A/P0516/2017
A/N0441/2014
A/B0055/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/Y0040/2012
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115
27

204
271
250
235

319
113
345
222
106

380
265
211

69
249
271
224
223
166
125
71
66
45
353

68
77
78
362
145
330
137
89

282
299
315
291

298
170
306
97

102

20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
17/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
31/05/2019
11/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
28/05/2019
19/06/2019
11/04/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
21/06/2019
15/06/2019
28/03/2019
14/06/2019
14/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
22/04/2019
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PREM CHADNRA DWIVEDI
ARVIND AGRAWAL

R.S. SINGH

ABHIJEET SINGH

ANAND KUMAR TIWARI
SUNDEEP SHUKLA
SANDEEP KUMAR RAI
BALBEER SINGH

PREM CHADNRA DWIVEDI
A.N. TIWARI

C.P. PANDEY

B.P. SINGH

RAHUL MISHRA
PRADEEP YADAV

VIJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
S.K. SINGH

P. BALKRISHANA
ASHISH KUMAR GAUR
A.P. MISHRA

RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHIVA KANT AWASTHI
SHIVA KANT AWASTHI
RAM KUMAR DUBEY

R.K. SHUKLA

S.S. PANDEY

D.S. KHAN

D.S. KHAN

N. PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
AMIT RANA

RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA
K.K. PATEL

K.K. PATEL

SANJAY SINGH

SARVESH

SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
ANIL KUMAR BIND

R.K. CHAURASIA

A/P0494/2015
A/Al1144/2012
A/R0032/2012
A/A2051/2013
A/A0690/2012
A/S1484/2012
A/S0097/2012
A/B0055/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/A1608/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/B0132/2012
A/R0091/2012
A/P0465/2015
A/NV0746/2013
A/S0749/2012
A/P0905/2014
A/A1282/2012
A/A0134/2012
A/R0452/2012
A/S1111/2012
A/S1111/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/R1590/2012
A/S1248/2012
A/D0662/2013
A/D0662/2013
A/N0477/2016
A/A0209/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/R0405/2012
A/K0154/2018
A/K0154/2018
A/S0281/2012
A/S0496/2012
A/S0160/2012
A/A2094/2013
A/R0948/2012
A/A2231/2013
A/R1027/2012

SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/S0849/2012

VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
S.K. MISHRA

R.0.V.S. CHAUHAN

Y. SRIVASTAVA

R.K. SRIVASTAVA

M.P. YADAV

BABU LAL RAM
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
KULDEEP SAXENA
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A/V0312/2012
A/S0926/2012
A/R0858/2012
A/Y0102/2013
A/R0265/2012
A/M0116/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/S2364/2013
A/K0367/2012
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111
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115
116
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A482
A482
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

37
162
161
160
72
208
364
54
72
60
139
329
169
188
79
95
165
71
63
121
84
395

371
363
305
387
20

338
210
220

01/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
04/06/2019
21/06/2019
10/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
20/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
20/06/2019
21/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
30/05/2019
06/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
11/04/2019
20/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019

Sheetl

S.B. KOCHAR
GAUTAM

GAUTAM

ASHISH MALHOTRA
S.S. PANDEY

MOHD. RASHID SIDDIQUI
S.K. PANDEY

H.P. MISHRA

A.K. TRIPATHI

A.K. SRIVASTAVA

V. PRASAD

A.B. PANDEY

RAHUL PANDEY
DINESH KUMAR SINGH
T.0.P. GUPTA

P. GANGULY

M.C. TIWARI

S.K. SINGH

M.A. KHAN

RANVIJAY SINGH

D.K. TRIPATHI
ARVIND AGRAWAL
MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
V.P. MISHRA

S.K. KHARE

SANDEEP TRIPATHI
B.K. MISHRA

S.C. TIWARI

S.C. TIWARI

B. BHADRA

T.N. TIWARI

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
B.S. PANDEY

K.N. TRIPATHI

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
ARVIND KUMAR

RAM RAj PRAJAPATI
RAJESH KUMAR
ARVIND AGRAWAL

R. SHARMA

A. MISHRA

SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
U.V. SINGH

A.K. VISHWAKARMA
A.P. YADAV

P.K. SINGH

GIRISH KUMAR SINGH
PRAGYA PANDEY

C. MISHRA

C. MISHRA
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A/S1291/2012
A/G0063/2012
A/G0063/2012
A/A1301/2012
A/S1248/2012
A/M0561/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/H0012/2012
A/A1130/2012
A/A1627/2012
A/V0331/2012
A/A1632/2012
A/R0101/2012
A/D0400/2012
A/T0044/2012
A/P0581/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/S0468/2012
A/M0430/2012
A/R1079/2012
A/D0243/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/M0345/2012
A/V0043/2012
A/S0314/2012
A/S2284/2013
A/B0027/2012
A/S0537/2012
A/S0537/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/T0059/2012
A/A0828/2012
A/B0150/2012
A/K0195/2012
A/A0209/2012
A/A2331/2013
A/R0887/2012
A/R0345/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/R1244/2012
A/A0381/2012
A/S1764/2012
A/U0101/2012
A/Al1134/2012
A/A1057/2012
A/P0863/2013
A/G0116/2012
A/P0467/2015
A/C0110/2012
A/C0110/2012
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161
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164
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175
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177
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180
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195
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

51
101

149
127

27
113
121
72
159
71
19
138
67
929
154
146
83

136

18
20
81
80
161
153
98
147
95
63
25
77

101
147
114
130
129
11

48

100
20
20
82
131
139

20/06/2019
07/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
13/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
11/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
10/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
23/04/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
03/06/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
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ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
S. YADAV

P.K. SINGH

ANIL KUMAR VERMA
ANURAG KUMAR

Y. DWIVEDI

T. HASAN

R. ANSARI

R.P. SINGH

R. ANSARI

ANIL KUMAR VERMA
J.K. MISHRA

S.K. SRIVASTAVA

S.R. VERMA

S.K. UPADHYAY

A.K. SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR SAXENA
KUMAR DHANANJAY
PRATEEK SINHA
DINESH KUMAR YADAV
A.K.S. BAIS

A.K.S. BAIS

DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
YASHPAL

F.A. ALVI

DEV PRAKASH SINGH
S. YADAV

ASHUTOSH

GIRISH SINGH

R.C. GUPTA

RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
ANUJ BAJPAI

S.R. VERMA

MOHD. ALAM

AMIT RANA

AMIT RANA

AMIT RANA

OMVIR SINGH RAJPOOT
S. SHUKLA

S. SHUKLA

S.R. VERMA

ARUN KUAMR PANDEY
M.S. KHAN

RAJEEV KUMAR SAXENA
S.K. SRIVASTAVA

J.K. MISHRA
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A/A1500/2012
A/S1764/2012
A/S1573/2012
A/S1573/2012
A/S0707/2015
A/P0438/2012
A/A0842/2012
A/A0091/2018
A/Y0095/2013
A/T0070/2012
A/R1614/2012
A/R0561/2012
A/R1614/2012
A/A0842/2012
A/J0175/2012

A/S2131/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/S1577/2012
A/A1403/2012
A/R0209/2012
A/K0378/2012
A/P0716/2012
A/D0420/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/D0378/2012
A/D0378/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/F0020/2012

A/D0111/2012
A/S0707/2015
A/A1449/2012
A/G0120/2012
A/R0995/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/A0956/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/M0468/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/00115/2012
A/S1267/2012
A/S1267/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/A1091/2012
A/M0490/2012
A/R0209/2012
A/S0234/2012
A/J0175/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

92
12
36
96
91
115
128
11
52
76
124
39
86
157
75
112

142
127
164
126
71
129
140
62
32
929
21
13
53

46
158
54
119
37
924
145
144
113
112
80
25

25

20

65

27

20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
23/01/2019
24/05/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
29/05/2019
20/06/2019

20/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
10/04/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
18/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
08/05/2019
21/06/2019
29/04/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
18/05/2019
19/06/2019
20/02/2019
20/06/2019
19/06/2019
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B.R. VERMA

P.S. YADAV

M.F. ANSARI

1. AHMAD

1. AHMAD

O.P. VISHWAKARMA
ANURAG TRIPATHI
RAJESH KUMAR KANOJIA
S.M. MISHRA

RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
A.S. SOLANKI

MOHD. MONIS

HAYA RIZVI

S. PANDEY

Y. KUMAR

Y. DWIVEDI

ARVIND KUMAR
R.C.TIWARI

RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
B.P. SINGH

B.P. SINGH

B.P. SINGH

J.K. MISHRA

S.N. YADAV

R.C. SOLANKI

S.K. CHANDRAUL

J.N. YADAV

S.C. PANDEY

S.K. YADAV

D. PRASAD

P.C. DWIVEDI

S.A. IMAM

PRADEEP KUMAR

R.K. VERMA

R.P. SINGH

SURAJ KUMAR SINGH
ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY
ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY
D.M. CHODHARY

D.M. CHODHARY

S.K. RAI

NOOR MOHAMMAD
NARSINGH PANDEY
D.P. SINGH

M. SINGH

RAM SINGH KUSHWAHA
S.D. DWIVEDI

D.R. CHAUDHARY

A. KUMAR

JITENDRA PAL SINGH
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A/B0294/2012
A/P0515/2012
A/M0478/2012
A/10066/2012

A/10066/2012

A/00432/2015
A/A1008/2012
A/R0366/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/R0948/2012
A/A1058/2012
A/M0945/2013
A/H0310/2016
A/S0654/2012
A/Y0035/2012
A/Y0095/2013

A/A2333/2013
A/R1015/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/B0151/2012
A/B0151/2012
A/B0151/2012
A/J0175/2012

A/S1181/2012
A/R1486/2012
A/S1420/2012
A/J0001/2012

A/S1221/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/D0495/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/S1822/2012
A/P0235/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/R1241/2012
A/S2146/2012
A/R1384/2017
A/R1384/2017
A/D0299/2012
A/D0299/2012
A/S1376/2012
A/N0281/2012
A/N0105/2012
A/D0253/2012
A/M0403/2017
A/R0918/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/D0102/2012
A/A1711/2012
A/J0201/2012



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

8

30
13
19

10

14
16
10

20/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
21/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
20/06/2019
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PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY
B.S. KHOKHER
A.K.S. BAIS

P.K. SINGH

A.K. UPADHYAY
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.P. MISHRA
HIMANSHU MISHRA
RAM BABU TIWARI
S.K. GUPTA

S.K. DWIVEDI

S.P. MAURYA
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A/P0370/2012
A/B0425/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/P0505/2012
A/A0867/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/S2451/2013
A/H0241/2013
A/R0718/2012
A/S1693/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/S0670/2015
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